
Pos 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

FASITEC CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

23 

19 

70 

12 

555 

20 

3 

77 

3 

12 

72 

33 

35 

88 

95 

34 

83 

31 

9 

95 

46 

77 

44 

16 

58 

55 

96 

733 

Name 

LEKHOTSKI Danijel 

TURINA Ivan 

AGGIO Alex 

SGARDELLO Rudy 

CONTI Roberto 

GIOVANNINI Marco 

BOARON Nicolo' 

CRAMER Andreas 

BEBERNARDI Marko 

ALAGNA Vito Federico 

HORVAT Edward 

SINTONI Enrico 

STANKOVIC Zoran 

SINTLER Tilen 

KARMOUH Soufiane 

SCREM Peter 

FERRARI Giuliano 

MARINONI Guido 

VENE Aleks 

VINCENZI Pier Paolo 

PAUNOVIC Marko 

FODREK Roko 

MONTI Paolo 

CALLEGARIS Franko 

MAAR Jan 

HVASTIJA Marko 

VOLK Nejc 

PAISSAN Raffaele 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

10:24.746 

10:25.111 

10:27.352 

10:27.484 

10:27.905 

10:35.012 

10:35.075 

10:41.808 

10:50.771 

10:55.646 

10:57.397 

10:58.675 

11:02.833 

11:18.067 

9:32.961 

10:07.261 

10:15.053 

10:15.096 

10:55.759 

10:57.953 

11:01.224 

11:06.146 

11:10.326 

11:17.359 

11:22.729 

11:22.831 

11:27.652 

11:31.753 

Diff 

0.365 

2.606 

2.738 

3.159 

10.266 

10.329 

17.062 

26.025 

30.900 

32.651 

33.929 

38.087 

53.321 

DNF 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

2.194 

5.465 

10.387 

14.567 

21.600 

26.970 

27.072 

31.893 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:41.385 

1:41.673 

1:42.028 

1:42.725 

1:42.634 

1:43.976 

1:43.843 

1:44.356 

1:46.146 

1:47.153 

1:46.972 

1:47.603 

1:47.064 

1:50.809 

1:52.897 

1:39.208 

1:40.997 

1:40.990 

1:41.595 

1:41.865 

1:41.852 

1:43.988 

1:44.683 

1:45.400 

1:46.752 

1:46.652 

1:46.859 

1:45.689 

In Lap 

5 

3 

6 

2 

6 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

4 

5 

2 

6 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

6 

2 

4 

3 

4 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

KTM 790 Duke 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.365 

Avg. Speed 

144,105 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.385 

Best Speed 

147,998 

Best Lap by 

23 - LEKHOTSKI Danijel 

SUMMER WEEK 2025. 

13.08.2025. 

Fasitec 600/100 +1'42'' 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:02:49 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

13.8.2025. 14:00 


